ø
 3
2
 -
 ø
 1
0
0

5
Dimensions may change without noticeURL:www.pneumaticsindia.com; Catalog No PMC-06
ORDERING INFORMATION
Typical Example : 63mm bore X 725mm stroke cushioned cylinder with double trunnion mounting having EN8 piston rod and nitrile seals : M6311725
CYL. TYPE STROKE IN mm
Examples :
5mm = 005 1400mm = E00
724mm = 724 1500mm = F00
1000mm = A00 1600mm = G00
1090mm = A90 1700mm = H00
1100mm = B00 1800mm = K00
1132mm = B32 1900mm = L00
1200mm = C00 1935mm = L35
1300 = D00 2000mm = M00
MOUNTING & FORK
MTG. MTG. &
ONLY FORK
0 = Basic = R
1 = Double Trunnion = S
3 = Rear Plate = U
4 = Front Plate = V
5 = Centre Trunnion = W
7 = Leg Mounting = Y
8 = Single Trunnion = Z
9 = Double Trunnion =
P
       with Hinge
CUSHIONING / PISTON ROD
MTL./SEAL MTL.
Cushioned/En8/NBR = 1
Cushioned/EN8/Viton = 2
Cushioned/S.S/NBR = 3
Cushioned/S.S/Viton = 4
Non cushioned/En8/NBR = 5
Non cushioned/En8/Viton = 6
Non cushioned/S.S/NBR = 7
Non cushioned/S.S/Viton = 8
BORE SIZE
32mm = 32
40mm = 40
50mm = 50
63mm = 63
80mm = 80
100mm = A0
M
LEG MOUNTING BORE MTG. AX AS TR D H
SIZE PART ±0.3 H13 Is15
NO.
32 0327 144 142 32 7 32
40 0407 163 161 36 9 36
50 0507 175 170 45 9 45
63 0637 190 185 50 9 50
80 0807 215 210 63 12 63
100 1007 230 220 75 14 71 T
O
L